SM im Modellkanonenschiessen, 18.10.2025 in Lenzburg

25m/80cm
Schitze
1. Klien Ronny
2. Mosch Jenny
3. Buchel Elia
4. Mosch Andy
5. Bichel Benno
6. Germner Gabriel
7. Bichel Traugott
8. Schmied Bernhard
9. Frei Roland
10. Brand Jurg
25m/40cm
1. Mosch Andy
2. Mosch Jenny
3. Gerner Gabriel
4. Biuchel Elia
5. Schmied Bernhard
6. Frei Roland
7. Klien Ronny
8. Buchel Traugott
9. Brand Jurg
10. Bichel Otto
50m/80cm
1. Mosch Andy
2. Mosch Jenny
3. Klien Ronny
4. Gerner Gabriel
5. Bichel Traugott
6. Frei Roland
7. Schmied Bermhard
8. Buchel Elia
9. Brand Jurg
10. Bichel Benno
50m/40cm

—
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Mosch Jenny
Gerner Gabriel
Buichel Elia
Mosch Andy
Brand Jirg

Frei Roland

Klien Ronny
Blchel Traugott
Schmied Bernhard

Wohnort
Hohenems
Oberriet
Ruggel
Altstatten
Lichingen
Eschen
Oberriet
Safnemn
Wirenlos
Laupen

Oberriet
Oberriet
Eschen
Ruggell
Safnemn
Wirenlos
Hohenems
Oberriet
Laupen
Oberriet

Oberriet
Oberriet
Hohenems
Eschen
Oberriet
Wirenlos
Safnern
Ruggell
Laupen
Lichingen

Oberriet
Eschen
Ruggell
Oberriet
Laupen
Wirenlos
Hohenems
Oberriet
Safnemn

100
100
100
100
100
100
90
90
90
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
90
80
90

100
90
90
90

100
90
90
80
80
70

90
100
90
90
80
100
100
90
70

100
100
100
100
100
90
90
90
90
100

100
100
100
100
100
90
90
90
80
80

100
80
90
80
90
80
80
70
70
60

90
100
80
80
80
80
90
80
70

100
100
100
90
90
90
90
90
90
60

100
100
90
90
90
90
90
80
80
70

100
80
80
80
80
70
60
70
60
50

80
80
80
70
80
80
70
50
60

100
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
60

90
90
90
90
90
80
80
80
80
60

80
80
70
70
50
70
50
40
30
30

80
70
60
60
70
50
50
50
50

100
90
80
90
80
80
90
80
80
60

90
80
90
90
90
80
70
80
70
60

70
80
60
70
50
50
30
40
30
30

80
50
50
60
50
40
30
40
30

Total
500
480
470
470
460
450
450
440
440
380

480
470
470
470
470
440
430
420
390
360

450
410
390
390
370
360
310
300
270
240

420
400
360
360
360
350
340
310
280

68
74

40
41
44



